Applicant Name

BISBEE PLUMBING &
HEATING

BISBEE PLUMBING &
HEATING

BISBEE PLUMBING &
HEATING

BISBEE PLUMBING &
HEATING

BISBEE PLUMBING &
HEATING

Heritage Construction
Companies, LLC.

JEFF GLADIS
CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS
INC

SANOW/RACHEL ANN &
JARED DAVID
SWMN PROPERTIES LLC

SWMN PROPERTIES LLC

Welu Construction by J and
ELLC

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

612 LYON STW

345 MAIN ST W

107 C ST

504 SARATOGA ST W

301 BRUCE ST S

401 JEWETT ST

410 1ST ST S, 410 1ST ST
S

401 JEWETT ST

620 THOMAS AVE W

800 HACKBERRY DR, 800
HACKBERRY DR

800 HACKBERRY DR

202H MTHSTN

Description of Work

Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work

Inside, Except Fireplace

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work
Inside, Except Fireplace, Windows

Both - Interior remodeling AND

[Relocate existing registers.]

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work

Inside, Except Fireplace

Re-Siding, Windows

Windows

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work

Inside, Except Fireplace

Valuation

200.00

200.00

750.00

950.00

950.00

289610.00

6000.00

0.00

10000.00

7000.00

12000.00

25000.00

Approved
Date

01/28/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

01/28/2026

01/22/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

01/26/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

01/22/2026



