



MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	612 LYON ST W	Plumbing - Water heater	200.00	01/28/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	345 MAIN ST W	Plumbing - Water heater	200.00	02/04/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	107 C ST	Plumbing - Water heater	750.00	02/04/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	504 SARATOGA ST W	Plumbing - Water heater	950.00	01/28/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	301 BRUCE ST S	Plumbing - Water heater	950.00	01/22/2026
Heritage Construction Companies, LLC.	401 JEWETT ST	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	289610.00	02/04/2026
JEFF GLADIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	410 1ST ST S, 410 1ST ST S	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace, Windows	6000.00	02/04/2026
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	401 JEWETT ST	Both - Interior remodeling AND [Relocate existing registers.]	0.00	02/04/2026
SANOW/RACHEL ANN & JARED DAVID	620 THOMAS AVE W	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	10000.00	01/26/2026
SWMN PROPERTIES LLC	800 HACKBERRY DR, 800 HACKBERRY DR	Re-Siding, Windows	7000.00	02/03/2026
SWMN PROPERTIES LLC	800 HACKBERRY DR	Windows	12000.00	02/03/2026
Welu Construction by J and E LLC	202 H 11TH ST N	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	25000.00	01/22/2026